

Date of Issue: 30.03.2022

Finished Product Specification

KEWPIE Mayonnaise 355 ml

Product Information

Product Name: Kewpie Mayonnaise

Country of origin: Manufactured in Poland

Net volume/ Net weight: 355 ml/ 337g e

Ingredient List

Ingredients: Rapeseed Oil (71%), **EGG** Yolk (15%), Water, Spirit Vinegar, Salt, Sugar, Apple Vinegar, Red Wine Vinegar, **MUSTARD** Powder, Flavourings (**MUSTARD**).

Ingredient Informations

Ingredients	Ratio (%)
Rapeseed Oil	71
Egg Yolk	15
Water	4
Spirit Vinegar	4
Salt	Less than 3
Sugar	Less than 3
Apple Vinegar	Less than 3
Red Wine Vinegar	Less than 3
Mustard Powder	Less than 3
Flavourings	Less than 3

Nutritional Information

Nutrition Information	Per 100 g
Energy	2857 kJ/ 694 kcal
Fat	74 g
of which saturates	6.6 g
Carbohydrate	4.1 g
of which sugars	1.8 g
Protein	1.9 g
Salt	2.5 g

Allergen Statement

Product contains: **Egg, Mustard.**

Date of Issue: 30.03.2022

Claims

Gluten Free

Product Suitability

Gluten Free

No- GMO

No- MSG

Shelf life

12 months (before opening)

Storage Conditions

Dry and cool place (before opening)

Physicochemicals parameters

Parameter	Value
Salt content	2.08 ± 0.2%
Acidity	0.58 ± 0.1%
pH	4.0 ± 0.2
Viscosity	200 000-350 000cP

Microbiological parameters

Parameter	Value
Total plate count	Less than 5000 cfu/ g
Yeast & Mold	Less than 300 cfu/ g
Lactobacillus sp.	Less than 300 cfu/ g
Coliform	Absent / 0.1 g

Packaging details

EAN code on the unit package: 8719189240177

ITF 14 code on the carton: 18719189240174

Carton size: 6 x 355 ml;

Carton Dimensions: 185 mm x 156 mm x 196 mm